
2018 ROMAFEST CAMP FESTIVAL TOUR TABLE

27 Fri

28 Sat

29 Sun

30 Mon

31 Tue

1 Wed

2 Thu

3 Fri

5 Sun

6 Mon

7 Tue

8 Wed

9 Thu

10 Fri

11 Sat

12 Sun

13 Mon

(*2) B1=B2+transport+daily option

List of fee
breakup general student

Aug.13 Belgrade airport 2500 1900

Aug.4 Budapest airport 900 700

GrandLion 500 300

Aug.9 Belgrade airport 2000 1600

Aug.13 Belgrade airport 1800 1400

Aug.13 Belgrade airport 600 400

(*1) under 13 years of age

Charge prices include th cost of accommodation, meals, transportaion and attendance.

C

E

group

7

8

4 Sat

ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 1

E Aug.8 Belgrade airport

B1 Jul.26･27 14:00 Cluj airport

D Aug.4 20:00 Beograde airport

ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 4

Budapest airport

moving to Belgrade
27th ROMAFEST FESTIVAL Petrovcici SERBIA

gypsy community in Belgrade

C Jul.26･27 14:00 Cluj airport

group meeting time & place

A Jul.26･27 14:00 Cluj airport

900

800

300

ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 5

ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 6

ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 7

Tanc Haz party, Gala concert

moving to Hungary and stop at gypsy community

Jakob Gypsy Slava

Surcin Gypsy Slava

GUCA TRUMPET FESTIVAL 2 Serbia

GUCA TRUMPET FESTIVAL 3 Serbia

GUCA TRUMPET FESTIVAL 4 Serbia

GUCA TRUMPET FESTIVAL 5 Serbia

A

B1

B2
(*2)

D

accommodation

breakup

euro

B2 GrandLion 150

children(*1)

Tirgu

Mures

GrandLion

Szolnok Hotel Tisza

Serbia

Belgrad

Surcin

Serbia

Gornji Milanovac

Belgrade

1200

400

ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 2

26th ROMAFEST FESTIVAL Tirugu Mures ROMANIA

ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 3


