2018 ROMAFEST CAMP FESTIVAL TOUR TABLE			EST CAMP FESTIVAL TOUR TABLE	accommodation		group		
7	27	Fri	ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 1					
	28	Sat	ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 2			B1 B2 (*2)	С	
			26th ROMAFEST FESTIVAL Tirugu Mures ROMANIA					
	29	Sun	ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 3	Tirgu				
	30	Mon	ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 4	Mures				
	31	Tue	ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 5	GrandLion				
	1	Wed	ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 6					
	2	Thu	ROMAFEST GYPSY SUMMER CAMP 7					
8			Tanc Haz party, Gala concert					
	3	Fri	moving to Hungary and stop at gypsy community	Szolnok Hotel Tisza	A			
	4	Sat	Budapest airport					
			moving to Belgrade	Serbia				
	5	Sun	27th ROMAFEST FESTIVAL Petrovcici SERBIA			D -		
	6	Mon	gypsy community in Belgrade	Belgrad				
	7	Tue	Jakob Gypsy Slava	Surcin				
	8	Wed	Surcin Gypsy Slava					
	9	Thu	GUCA TRUMPET FESTIVAL 2 Serbia					
	10	Fri	GUCA TRUMPET FESTIVAL 3 Serbia	Gornji Milanovac				E
	11	Sat	GUCA TRUMPET FESTIVAL 4 Serbia					-
	12	Sun	GUCA TRUMPET FESTIVAL 5 Serbia	Belgrade				
	13	Mon	breakup					

(*2) B1=B2+transport+daily option

List of f	ee	euro				
group	meeting time & place	breakup	general	student	children(*1)	
Α	Jul.26·27 14:00 Cluj airport	Aug.13 Belgrade airport	2500	1900	1200	
B1	Jul.26·27 14:00 Cluj airport	Aug.4 Budapest airport	900	700	400	
B2	GrandLion	GrandLion	500	300	150	
С	Jul.26·27 14:00 Cluj airport	Aug.9 Belgrade airport	2000	1600	800	
D	Aug.4 20:00 Beograde airport	Aug.13 Belgrade airport	1800	1400	900	
Е	Aug.8 Belgrade airport	Aug.13 Belgrade airport	600	400	300	

(*1) under 13 years of age

Charge prices include th cost of accommodation, meals, transportaion and attendance.